Rear view
Front view
6-ZONES „VARIO-LINE“ PA CENTER
A MIC priority switch
B  MIC-1 with chime release for
VLM-100 A (RJ-45)
C MIC / LINE Inputs 1 – 3
D  LINE Inputs 4 + 5

provided for the installation of an additional module. The
following modules are available:
Model designations
6-ZONES „VARIO-LINE“, 240 W, (3 RU). . . . . . . . .VLZ-6240 A
6-ZONES „VARIO-LINE“, 480 W, (3 RU). . . . . . . . .VLZ-6480 A
6-ZONES „VARIO-LINE“, 600 W, (3 RU). . . . . . . . .VLZ-6600 A
+ 6 SPEAKER LINES
+ MONITORING OF THE BASIC FUNCTIONS
+ UP TO 600W (RMS) POWER
3 power classes
240-480-600 W
Supplied with
19˝ mounting brackets.
3 power classes
240-480-600 W
For a detailed description of the modules see pages 126 and 127.
MP3
USB
MP3
SD-CARD
MP3
USB
CD/MP3-Player module
Repeat, Random, etc
CDP-10 USB
DAB Internet Radio
DAB/DAB+, FM-RDS, USB
TP-200 IR
FM/AM Tuner module
18x FM + 6x AM memory stations
TP-10 USB
CD/MP3-Tuner module
RDS-Tuner and MP3-/CD-Player
CDR-10 USB
Digital text module
with timer functions, microSD-Card
DMT-10
RDS
USB
DAB
USB
BT-Player module
USB-Port/SD-Card, Remote
BM-10 U
USB
SD-CARD
113
VLE-004
VLM-106
6-ZONES „VARIO-LINE“ PA CENTER
  VLM-100 A  |  for all-call OPTIONAL  |  Pilot Tone Module   FD-21
  VLM-206  |  for 6 zones & text module
Microphone desk  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . VLM-100 A
Microphone desk  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . VLM-106
Microphone desk  . . . . . . . . . . . VLM-106 WO
as VLM-106 but without interface RR-60
Function extension module . . . . . VLE-004
to remote special functions (via separate line)
Pilot Tone Module. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . FD-21
Extension-Module for the VLZ-series
Microphone desk  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . VLM-206
Microphone desk  . . . . . . . . . . . VLM-206 WO
as VLM-206 but without interface RR-60
  VLM-106  |  for 6 zones
Microphone desk (condenser) with pre-
announcement chime,  priority switching via
RJ-45 connection.
Digital microphone desk to select and con-
trol 6 speaker zones. Pre-announcement